GaukoningsschieRen 2023

Peter Pfaffenbauer Gedachtnisschieen 2023

Ergebnisse
Punktscheibe Bogen

Platz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Verein

Hibinger Stephan
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Hanuss Thomas

Ohetaler Schiitzen Kirchberg v. Wald
Eimannsberger Josef sen.
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Eimannsberger Josef jun.
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Reitberger Jakob

Ohetal-Schiitzeb Aicha vorm Wald
Zettl Bernhard

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Kilger Leopold

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Seemann Christian
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Lawrenczuk Ruki

kgl. priv. FSG Osterhofen

Maier Helmut

kgl. priv. Vilshofen

Meier Johann

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Reitberger Julia

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Meier Marie

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Dangl Bernhard

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Meyer Roland

FSG Aldersbach

Haim Ludwig

Ohetaler Schiitzen Kirchberg v. Wald
Hois Michael

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald

Teiler

3,83

4,02

6,47

10,80

10,885

12,86

14,44

18,47

19,11

20,41

21,08

22,32

22,64

24,61

29,65

31,26

32,55



18

19

20

21

22

23

Maier Werner
FSG Aldersbach

Oemisch Jochen

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Ratzinger Adelheid
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Kufner Manfred

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Enzesberger Betina
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald

Maier Adelheid
kgl. priv. Vilshofen

36,01

40,86

43,20

497,08

497,33

497,46



Name

Verein

Zettl Bernhard

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Hois Michael

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Lawrenczuk Ruki

kgl. priv. FSG Osterhofen

Meyer Roland

FSG Aldersbach

Oemisch Jochen

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Seemann Christian
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Maier Werner

FSG Aldersbach

Meier Marie

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Haim Ludwig

Ohetaler Schiitzen Kirchberg v. Wald
Maier Helmut

kgl. priv. Vilshofen

Maier Adelheid

kgl. priv. Vilshofen

Hibinger Stephan
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Kilger Leopold

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Eimannsberger Josef sen.
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Hanuss Thomas

Ohetaler Schiitzen Kirchberg v. Wald
Reitberger Julia

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Enzesberger Betina
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Dangl Bernhard

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Eimannsberger Josef jun.
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Meier Johann

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald
Kufner Manfred

Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald

Pfeil DM

5,29

5,58

5,74

5,31

5,52

5,95

5,41

5,39

5,8

5,81

5,08

5,34

5,44

5,87

6,1

5,66

5,35

5,18

5,3

5,54

5,84

Abstand zur Mitte

15,5

35,34

21,98

32,3

43,62

38,71

25,33

23,31

500

6,5

17,16

9,4

25,15

500

27,2

13,45

23,85

500



Ratzinger Adelheid
Ohetal-Schiitzen Aicha vorm Wald 5,58 45,99

Reitberger Jakob
Ohetal-Schiitzeb Aicha vorm Wald 5,45 13,61



Ergebniss

12,855

32,55

19,11

29,645

40,86

18,47

36,005

22,635

31,26

20,405

497,46

3,83

14,44

6,465

4,02

22,32

497,325

24,61

10,8

21,08

497,08

Kompound

Kompound

Kompound



43,2

10,885

o O O



